A.	RESULT ANALYSI S:


	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AZAMGARH

	  AISSCE : CLASS XII (SCIENCE STREAMS)

	 

	YEAR
	Sponsoring agency
	State
	Name of the KV
	B/G
	No. of students
	Pass %
	Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)
	P.I.

	
	
	
	
	
	Appe-
ared
	Passed
	Comp-
atment
	Failed
	
	33% to 44.9%
	45% to  59.9%
	60% to  74.9%
	75% to 89.9%
	90% & above
	

	2021
	CIVIL
	UTTAR PRADESH
	AZAMGARH
	Tot
	50
	50
	0
	0
	100.00
	0
	0
	5
	32
	13
	69.25

	2020
	CIVIL
	UTTAR PRADESH
	AZAMGARH
	Tot
	23
	23
	0
	0
	100.00
	0
	0
	8
	9
	6
	70.11

	2019
	CIVIL
	UTTAR PRADESH
	AZAMGARH
	Tot
	26
	26
	0
	0
	100.00
	0
	0
	9
	13
	4
	72.31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AZAMGARH

	 AISSCE : CLASS XII (COMMERCE STREAMS)

	 

	YEAR
	Sponsoring agency
	State
	Name of the KV
	B/G
	No. of students
	Pass %
	Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)
	P.I.

	
	
	
	
	
	Appe-
ared
	Passed
	Comp-
atment
	Failed
	
	33% to 44.9%
	45% to  59.9%
	60% to  74.9%
	75% to 89.9%
	90% & above
	

	2021
	CIVIL
	UTTAR PRADESH
	AZAMGARH
	Tot
	50
	50
	0
	0
	100.00
	0
	0
	5
	32
	13
	69.25

	2020
	CIVIL
	UTTAR PRADESH
	AZAMGARH
	Tot
	18
	18
	0
	0
	100.00
	0
	0
	9
	8
	1
	65.97

	2019
	CIVIL
	UTTAR PRADESH
	AZAMGARH
	Tot
	22
	22
	0
	0
	100.00
	0
	6
	12
	4
	0
	53.64

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	







	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AZAMGARH

	OVERALL RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSE : CLASS X

	 

	Year
	Sponsoring agency
	State
	Name of the KV
	B/G
	No. of students
	Pass %
	Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)
	P.I.

	
	
	
	
	
	Appe-
ared
	Passed
	Comp-
atment
	Failed
	
	33% to 44.9%
	45% to  59.9%
	60% to  74.9%
	75% to 89.9%
	90% & above
	

	2021
	CIVIL
	UTTAR PRADESH
	AZAMGARH
	Tot
	101
	101
	0
	0
	100.00
	0
	13
	39
	36
	13
	65.54

	2019
	CIVIL
	UTTAR PRADESH
	AZAMGARH
	Tot
	53
	53
	0
	0
	100.00
	0
	7
	28
	17
	1
	59.34










CLASS- X RESULT ANALYSIS


Current Year Subject wise result analysiSubject wise result for the year : 2018
S. No.
Subject
Appeared
Passed
Pass %
Pl
A1
A2
B1
B2
C1
C2
01
02
E
1.
English
64
64
100
67.0
8
6
7
10
11
11
6
5
0
2.
Hindi
64
64
100
65.0
11
8
14
6
10
8
4
3
0
3.
Math's
64
64
100
64.5
10
5
8
15
15
10
1
0
0
4.
Science
64
64
98.4
53.3
5
10
7
6
9
9
11
6
1
5.
Social Science
64
64
100
59.4
4
13
12
5
6
13
10
1
0




















Toppers of our Vidyalaya

S. No.
Year
Name
CGPA
RANK IN KV
1.
2016
Shubhangi
10
I
2.
2017
Saket Singh
10
I
3.
2018
Shruti Shukla
96.8%
I
4.
2019



5.
2020



6.
2021















Comparative result analysis of previous yearss.
No.
Year
Appeared
Passed
Pass
%
CGPA 8 - 9 MARKS
60 AND ABOVE
CGPA 9 - 10 MARKS
75 AND ABOVE
CGPA 10 MARKS 90 AND ABOVE
1.
2018
64
63
98.44
21
17
4
2.
2017
60
60
100
8
8
4
3.
2016
71
71
10
14
13
5
4.
2015
46
46
100
8
5
4
5.
2014
81
81
100
8
6
0






CLASS- XII RESULT ANALYSIS:

Current Year Subject wise result analysis

	Subject wise result for the year : 2018

	S. No.
	Subject
	Appeared
	Passed
	Pass %
	Pl
	A1
	A2
	81
	82
	C1
	C2
	01
	02
	E

	1
	English Core
	52
	52
	100
	73.8
	7
	8
	20
	10
	4
	3
	0
	0
	0

	2
	Hindi
	27
	27
	100
	78.8
	8
	7
	5
	2
	3
	1
	1
	0
	0

	3
	l.P.
	25
	25
	100
	85.5
	8
	9
	5
	2
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0

	4
	Mathematics
	20
	20
	100
	77.5
	4
	7
	3
	3
	1
	2
	0
	0
	0

	5
	Physics
	28
	28
	100
	68.7
	5
	7
	4
	3
	3
	3
	2
	1
	0

	6
	Chemistry
	28
	28
	100
	66.9
	4
	6
	6
	3
	3
	3
	1
	2
	0

	7
	Biology
	8
	8
	100
	62.5
	2
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	2
	0
	0

	8
	Economics
	24
	24
	100
	65.1
	3
	4
	4
	3
	4
	6
	0
	0
	0

	9
	BST
	24
	24
	100
	59.9
	1
	1
	8
	2
	6
	6
	0
	0
	0

	10
	Accounts
	24
	24
	100
	63.0
	1
	4
	7
	4
	4
	0
	3
	1
	0

	11
	Physical Education
	1
	0
	0
	00
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1



Toppers of our Vidyalaya


	Toppers of Class XII Science Stream -

	S. No.
	Year
	Name
	Marks Secured
	% of Marks
	RANK IN KV

	1.
	2018
	Shivanand Maurya
	478/500
	95.6
	I

	2.
	2017
	Shivam Singh
	461/500
	92.2
	I

	3.
	2016
	Akanksha Chauhan
	460/500
	92.0
	I

	4.
	2015
	Shubham Rao
	466/500
	93.2
	I

	5.
	2014
	Vaibhav  Mishra
	464/500
	92.8
	I









	Toppers of Class XII Commerce Stream -

	S. No.
	Year
	Name
	Marks Secured
	% of Marks
	RANK IN KV

	1.
	2018
	Syed Ansharah Rehman
	470/500
	94.0
	I

	2.
	2017
	Pushkar Gaur
	421/500
	84.2
	I

	3.
	2016
	Shubhransh Vishesh Srivastava
	462/500
	92.4
	I

	4.
	2015
	Vikas Kumar Verma
	432/500
	86.4
	I

	5.
	2014
	Shree Ram Jaiswal
	406/500
	81.2
	I





	Overall Toppers All Streams -

	S. No.
	Year
	Name
	Marks Secured
	% of Marks
	RANK IN KV

	1.
	2018
	Shivanand Maurya
	478/500
	95.6
	I

	2.
	2017
	Shivam Singh
	461/500
	92.2
	I

	3.
	2016
	Shubhransh Vishesh Srivastava
	462/500
	92.4
	I

	4.
	2015
	Shubham Rao
	466/500
	93.2
	I

	5.
	2014
	Vaibhav Mishra
	464/500
	92.8
	I




C. Comparative result analysis of previous years



	s.
No.
	Year
	Appeared
	Passed
	Pass
%
	CGPA 8 - 9 MARKS
60 AND ABOVE
	CGPA 9 - 10 MARKS
75 AND ABOVE
	CGPA 10 MARKS 90 AND ABOVE

	1.
	2018
	52
	52
	100
	20
	26
	4

	2.
	2017
	49
	47
	95.9
	23
	14
	2

	3.
	2016
	59
	57
	96.6
	26
	14
	2

	4.
	2015
	52
	38
	73.8
	15
	14
	1

	5.
	2014
	64
	63
	98
	33
	12
	2
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